DS0028 Issue 3  Page 1 of  2
Monitran Ltd  Monitor House  Hazlemere Rd  Penn  Bucks  UK  HP10 8AD
Tel: +44 (0) 1494 816569  Fax: +44 (0) 1494 812256 email: info@monitran.co.uk  www.monitran.co.uk
Monitran reserves the right to alter the specification without prior notice
MTN/1120IC Series
General purpose industrial accelerometer
Applications
• Paper machinery

Options Connector, side entry, cable length, various mounts,
other sensitivities (see table).
ORDER CODE
PART No MOUNTING
xx = OPTIONAL
SENSITIVITY
 RANGE AVAILABLE
 (+/- 10%)
MTN/1120ICF1/4-xx
MTN/1120ICQ-xx
MTN/1120ICF-xx
MTN/1120ICF6-xx
¼” UNF FEMALE
QUICK FIT FEMALE
10-32 UNF FEMALE
M6 FEMALE